La fievre Nord-Américaine du Ski Acrobatique PosteCanada

Station touristique Val St-Céme, St-Come, Québec,@ada
Feb 24, 2012 (Fri) (X0001) (8355)

MEN'S AERIAL FINAL RESULTS

Head Judge: HOUSE,Helene Course: piste Nicolas Fontaine

Chief of Comp: LAROCHE,Denis Inrun Length: 85 m

T.D.: DZIEMIAN,Tad Inrun Pitch: 23 deg

Chief of Scoring: LAMARRE,Nathalie Landing Len: 35 m

Judge 1(T&A): ROBICHAUD,Réal Landing Pitch: 36 deg

Judge 2(T&A): COPEL,Nicole L Table Len: 19 m

Judge 3(T&A): JENOURE,Anne Table Pitch: 0 deg

Judge 4(Land): WADE,Matthew Head Judge

Judge 5(Land): GINGRAS,Danielle Chief of Scoring
T.D.

Ven 24:total 2 sauts Event Date: Feb 25, 2012 (Sat)

Male (By Score) Time: 12:39 am

Station touristique  La fiévre Nord-Améri

‘ T&A--> Land->

No‘ Bib Name FIS# GpRepJ1J.2J3 T&A J.4 J.5 Land Judge Manuyr DofD Run ‘ Event
1‘ 10 BROWN,Nevin 2485223 M USA 6.7 6.5 q.s 19.7 ?.6 2.77.95 27.6 bFFFL;l.OSO 111.98 ‘
6.76.4 6.6 19.72.32/6 7.35 27.05 bLFF 3.80 102.79 214.77
212 BOWEN,Alex 2526810 M USA 6.3 6.7 6. 19.82.72.57.80 27.60 bLFF|3.800 104.88
‘ 6.16.35.918.32.72/88.25 26.55 HLTF 3.50 ‘ 92.92 197.80
3,14 BOHONNON,Mac 2527991 M USA 6.8 6.4 6.3 19.52.82.98.55 28.05 bFF 3.150 88.35
‘ J 6.36.05.7 18.0 2.4 2,6 7.50 25.50 HFdF 3.52 ‘ 89.88 178.23
4! 4 CARIGNAN,Alec 2529378 M USA 6.2 6.3 6.6 19.12.82.98.55 27.65 bLF 2.900 80.18
‘ { 6.7 6.8 6.6 20.1 2.8 2/8 8.40 28.50 gLT 2.60 ‘ 74.10 154.28
5| 16 ROSSI,Michael J 2527740 M USA 6.0 6.0 5/8 17.80.81.02.70 20.50 bLFF|3.800 77.90
5.95.75917.51.31,44.05 21.55 bLTF 3.50 75.42 153.32
6‘ 2 JOHNSON,Kendal 2528860 M USA 5.9 5.8 6.2 17.9 %.4 2.57.35 2525  bLF g.goo 73.22 ‘
5.95.65.316.82.5257.50 24.30 bFF 3.15 76.54 149.76
7‘ 15 LOUGHRAN,Eric 2528330 M USA 5.4 6.0 FJ 17.1 ?.3 2.47.05 2415 bFF g.lso 76.07 ‘
4852551552.32/36.90 22.40 bLdF 3.27 73.36 149.43
8, 3BLAIS,Dave  2528875M CAN5.45.95.7 17.01.21.33.75 20.75 bFF 3.150 65.36
\ ] . l 6.56.56.519.5 2.4 215 7.35 26.85 bLF 2.90{ \ 77.86 143.22
9 13 LABBE GIGUERE,Mar 2528181 M CAN 5.9 5.6 5.9 17.41.11.23.45 20.85 bFF 3.150 65.67
5.76.26.218.12.4 2{6 7.50 25.60  bLF 2.90 ‘ 74.24 139.91
10/ 6 BOYCZUK,Jack A 2526776 M USA 6.2 6.1 6.4 18.72/52.77.80 26.50 bFF 3.150 83.47
5.15.65.416.10.50/6 1.65 17.75 bLF 2.90 51.47 134.94
11‘ 24 GILLAM,Harry 2526331 M USA 4.6 5.2 5.}3 15.12/32.26.75 21.85 bLF 2.900 63.36 ‘
6.56.26.719.42.72.67.95 27.35 bLT 2.60 71.11 134.47
12‘ 5 LILLIS,Jonathon 2527147 M USA 4.9 4.7 5.{ 15.00.8 1.1 2.85 17.85 bdFF%SZS 62.92 ‘
5.35.75.916.90.80/7 2.25 19.15 bFdF 3.52 67.50 130.42

\ \ \ \
Winfree 2012.07, FIS Rules, Rand=257 @ 1:01p(12-2-2 3), A, Not Elim
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